
COMMUNICATING WITH US: MEET AODS! 

 

 

 

Behavioral Health Services Division of Contra Costa Health Services combines Mental Health Services and 
Alcohol & Other Drugs Services into a single system of care. With increasing challenges in serving complex 
populations with multiple needs, our Division is better prepared to respond to the growing desire of 
improving consumer outcomes through a systems approach that emphasizes "any door is the right door," 
and that provides enhanced coordination and collaboration when caring for the "whole" individual. The 
mission of Contra Costa Behavioral Health, in partnership with consumers, families, staff, and community-
based agencies, is to provide welcoming, integrated services for mental health, substance use and other 
needs that promote wellness, recovery, and resiliency while respecting the complexity and diversity of 
the people we serve. 
 
 
 
 
Alcohol and Other Drugs Services (AODS) “puts people first.” The mission of AODS is to advocate for 
alcohol and drug free communities by promoting individual and family responsibility, hope, and self-
sufficiency. Please feel free to reach us if you have any questions, concerns, ideas, etc. 
 

AODS STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION BY RESPONSIBILITY 

Name Phone number Email address 

Fatima Matal Sol, Program Chief* 925-335-3307 Fatima.MatalSol@cchealth.org 

Mary McLain, Secretary  925-335-3347 Mary.McLain@cchealth.org 

CONTRACTS, GRANTS AND DATA MANAGEMENT COMPLIANCE 

Mariana Liu, Contracts and Grants Administrator 925-335-3336 Mariana.Liu@cchealth.org 

David Kekuewa, Data Support Analyst 925-335-3321 David.Kekuewa@cchealth.org 

Vacant, Client Registrations   

Vacant, Demands, Invoices    

Vacant, QM Clerical Support   

Delia Alanis, Clerical Support * 925-335-3344 Delia.Alanis@cchealth.org 

QUALITY MANAGEMENT AND COMPLIANCE 

Mark Messerer, Program Manager 925-335-3326 Mark.Messerer@cchealth.org 

Marsha Bernstein, Substance Abuse Counselor 925-335-3315 Marsha.Bernstein@cchealth.org 

Heather Brostrand, Mental Health Clinical Specialist 925-335-3337 Heather.Brostrand@cchealth.org 

CLINICAL SERVICES 

Michelle Richardson, Program Manager- 
Clinical Support Adults & Care Coordinator 

925-335-3322 Michelle.Richardson@cchealth.org 

Patricia Rogers, Program Manager-Youth, Family and 
Community (Adolescent Treatment and Prevention)  

925-335-3340 Patricia.Rogers@cchealth.org 

Jayme Shipe, Prevention Coordinator 925-335-3306 Jayme.Shipe@cchealth.org 

FISCAL – Health Services Finance 

Alicia Pormento, Finance Manager 925-957-5544 Alicia.Pormento@cchealth.org 

Pepe Nuval, Accountant 925-957-5542 Pepe.Nuval@cchealth.org 

Danelyn Razon, Accountant 925-957-5530 Danelyn.Razon@cchealth.org 

Nick Carofanello, Accountant 925-957-5534 Nick.Carofanello@cchealth.org 

TRANSITION TEAM 

Sonya Blunt, Supervisor - Women, Perinatal Services 925-335-3343 Sonya.Blunt@cchealth.org  

Keith Hall, AB109 Counselor 925-335-3331 Keith.Hall@cchealth.org 

Antonia Fernandez, AB109 Counselor 925-335-3345 Antonia.Fernandez@cchealth.org 
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AJ Jarrar, Courts Counselor 925-335-3338 Aous.Jarrar@cchealth.org 

Jesse Farrar, Psych Emergency Services (PES) 925-812-7381 Jesse.Farrar@cchealth.org  

Dora Munoz, GAADS* 925-335-3334 Dora.Munoz@cchealth.org  

Lashondra Goode, Perinatal Counselor 925-335-3309 Lashondra.Allen@cchealth.org 

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (DUI) 

Maleah Novack- DUI Coordinator 916-470-0202 Meleah@consultant.com 

Julio Astilleros, DUI Intake Specialist* 925-335-3334 Julio.Astilleros@cchealth.org 

DISCOVERY HOUSE 

Christopher Pedraza, Manager  925-957-5152 Christopher.Pedraza@cchealth.org  

Harrison Stewart, Supervisor  925-646-9270 x10 Harrison.Stewart@cchealth.org 

CO-LOCATED COUNSELORS - ADULT 

Barbara Hill-Howard, West  510-215-3772 Barbara.Hill@cchealth.org 

Peter Wong, Central 925-521-5117 Peter.Wong@cchealth.org 

Vacant, East   

CO-LOCATED COUNSELORS – YOUTH   

Denise Haverty, Central 925-521-5789 Denise.Haverty@cchealth.org 

Oeum Loch, Richmond 510-942-4629 Oeum.Loch@cchealth.org 

Hector Jaimes, Counselor* 925-608-8745 Hector.Jaimes@cchealth.org 

SAMHWORKS 

Trisha Seastrom, SAMHWORKs Manager 925-335-3333 Trisha.Seastrom@cchealth.org 

Roshawn Adams, Counselor 510-262-8572 Roshawn.Adams@cchealth.org 

Kathy Peters, Counselor  925-608-5985 Kathy.Peters@cchealth.org  

Fadua Galdamez, Latino Outreach Specialist* 925-335-3335 Fadua.Galdamez@cchealth.org 

TREATMENT IN JAIL  

Lacreena Williams, Counselor 925-335-3308 Lacreena.Williams@cchealth.org 

James Garrett, Counselor 925-335-3329 James.Garrett@cchealth.org  

Phillip Dorigatti, Counselor 925-335-3342 Phillip.Dorigatti@cchealth.org  

GRIEVANCES  

Melissa Kersten, Mental Health Clinical Specialist 925-957-5131 Melissa.Kersten@cchealth.org 

UTILIZATION MANAGEMENT UTILIZATION REVIEW 

Blesida Surio, Manager 925-608-6753 Blesida.Surio@cchealth.org 

 
Hablamos Espanol * 
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